
				BARROWS’	BLUE	BELLS	SCHOOL	
	CIVIL	LINES,	BAHRAICH	

																															(AFFILIATED	TO	CISCE	BOARD,	NEW	DELHI)	
	

			FEE	STRUCTURE		2021-2022	

    

*Inclusive of Council Fee, T.C, Migration Charges & Exam Centre Fee. 

**Will be charged partially (50%) in September and partially (50%) in February  along  

    with the monthly fee. 

Note:-  Late fee will be charged after 15th of every month as per the rules given in the diary.

  				 	 	 																																																									 
						

	

					MANAGER	

    
     
    
   CLASS 

 
ADMISSON   
     FEE 
     
     (NEW     
  STUDENT   
     ONLY) 

 
 EXAMINATION  
            FEE** 
  
      (50% in Sep.  
               &  
      50% in Feb.) 

 
  TUITION     
      FEE   
       X        
(12Months) 

    
  YEARLY    
 CHARGES 
                   

      
 COMPOSITE    
ANNUAL FEE  
 
(Total TuitionFee  
             +  
 Yearly Charges) 

 
 
MONTHLY 
        FEE 

 

Lower 
Nursery      
   to  
Class I 

 
     700 

            
        580 

 
1215	

 
1860 

 
16,440 
	

 
     1370  

 
 Class II  
  to VIII 

 
    1000 
 
 

 
        680 

 
1800 

 
2520 

 
24,120 

 
     2010 

 
 Class IX 

 
    1200 
 
 

 
        950 

 
2747 

 
4716 

 
37,680 

 
     3140 

 
 Class X* 

 
     ______ 
 
 

 
       3200 

 
2747 

 
4716 

 
37,680 

 
     3140 

 
 Class XI 

 
    2600 
 
 

 
       2000 

 
3147 

 
7836 

      
 45,600 

 
     3800 

 
	Class	XII* 

 
     ______ 

 
      3200 

 
3147 

 
6996 

 
44,760 

 
     3730  


