

BARROWS' BLUE BELLS SCHOOL CIVIL LINES, BAHRAICH

(AFFILIATED TO CISCE BOARD, NEW DELHI)

FEE STRUCTURE 2021-2022

CLASS	ADMISSON FEE (NEW STUDENT ONLY)	EXAMINATION FEE** (50% in Sep. & 50% in Feb.)	TUITION FEE X (12Months)	YEARLY CHARGES	COMPOSITE ANNUAL FEE (Total TuitionFee + Yearly Charges)	MONTHLY FEE
Lower Nursery to Class I	700	580	1215	1860	16,440	1370
Class II to VIII	1000	680	1800	2520	24,120	2010
Class IX	1200	950	2747	4716	37,680	3140
Class X*		3200	2747	4716	37,680	3140
Class XI	2600	2000	3147	7836	45,600	3800
Class XII*		3200	3147	6996	44,760	3730

^{*}Inclusive of Council Fee, T.C, Migration Charges & Exam Centre Fee.

Note:- Late fee will be charged after 15th of every month as per the rules given in the diary.

^{**}Will be charged partially (50%) in September and partially (50%) in February along with the monthly fee.